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Pricelist 2022/2023

On-campus Uniform Shop

Newhaven College TRADING HOURS
Administration Building (During Term)

1770 Phillip Island Road, Monday 12.00pm —4.00pm
Phillip Island VIC 3923 Thursday 8.30am - 12.00pm

Ph: (03) 5956 7505
Full uniform is also available at

il NOONE

BEST IN CLASS SINCE 1947

On-Line Shop  hitps://www.noone.com.au/shop/at/new/

Shop 4 - Beaconsfield Hub
52 - 62 Old Princes Highway
Beaconsfield 3807
Ph: 03 9769 9093 Fax: 03 9769 5345
beaconsfield@noone.com.au

TRADING HOURS: Monday - Friday 9am - 5.00pm
Saturday 9am - 1.00pm

CREDIT CARDS & EFTPOS
Visa & Mastercard accepted & in store eftpos facilities available.

\<


https://www.noone.com.au/shop/at/new/

NOONE

BEST IN CLASS SINCE 1947

NEWHAVEN COLLEGE - JUNIOR (Yr Prep - 4)
PRICE LIST VALID UNTIL 30™ JUNE 2023

Pullover

60 - 65
70-75-80
85-90-95

Shirt Long Sleeve ( no logo, Term 2 & 3)

29 -36
37 -50

Shirt Short Sleeve (with logo, open neck, Term 1

&4)

29-36

37-50

Trousers (Grey Melange)

Y4 Elastic Back double knee
Full Elastic Back double knee

Shorts

Full Elastic (120 Grey) from

Slouch Hat (compulsory Term 1 & 4 + sport)

Boys Socks - Knee hi with stripe
All Sizes

Girls Summer Socks - White wi/stripe
All sizes

Girls Winter Socks - Navy w/stripe
All sizes

Sports Uniform

Rugby Top
Sport Polo (sky/burg/navy with logo)

House Polo
Children’s Sizes
Adults Sizes
Sports Shorts

Track pants Fleecy Double Knee

Football Socks

$85.00
$90.00
$96.00

$40.95
$44.50

$40.95
$44.50

$44.95
$44.95

$24.95

$19.50

$11.50

$9.50

$9.50

$60.00
$47.50

$21.00
$23.50
$30.00
$49.00

$12.00

Pullover
60 - 65
70-75-80
85-90-95

Shirt Long Sleeve (no logo, Term 2 & 3)

29 - 36
37 -50

Summer Dress

Junior sizes

Senior sizes

Tailored Shorts - All Sizes
Blouse Short Sleeve — With logo
Winter Tunic - All Sizes

Winter Skirt

Tailored Slacks (navy)

Slouch Hat (compulsory Term 1 & 4 + sport)

Skivvy (optional)

Tights ( Navy , Microfibre, 70 denier)
Ladies Sizes
Tights ( Navy, Cotton)

Children Sizes from

Misc Items
School Bags
Unopak L
Airopak L

Sports Bag ( Tog )
Boot bag (library bag
Document Pouch

Art Smock
Scarf with logo
Thick Winter Jacket

Beanie - plain navy
Iron On Name Labels (50)

$85.00
$90.00
$96.00

$40.95
$44.50

$78.00
$85.50
$52.50
$41.95
$116.00
$108.00
$62.50

$19.50

$17.00

$13.95

$18.00

$56.50
$79.95

$19.95
$20.00
$12.00

$21.00
$14.50
$52.00

$10.50
$24.50

*All prices GST inclusive and are subject to change without prior notice




